XLVII. Clean-Way - Viharsarok Kupa
Békéscsaba, Arpad Firdé - 2023. junius 3.

Men's 100m Backstroke - férfi hatuszas

Event 7 (7. versenyszam)
2008 és idésebb

Szasz Maté Pal
Havas Balazs

Kempf Milan

Endre Barna
Nagy-Benedek Olivér
Koncz Andras

oukrwnE

2010

1. POPA RARES
2. Csaszar Patrik Tamas

2011

Abrudan Gabor

Tamasi Levente

Darnai Bogdan Sebestyén
David Olivér

Patyi Armand

LAZA ERIK

Bondar Balint

Bende Zsombor

ONoAWNE

1 Domokos Milan Martin

2 FUri Benett

3. Komaromy Vilmos Istvan
4 Bauko Botond

5 Sipos Zétény

1 Lantos Barnabas

2 Hajdu Maté

3. Téth Bence

4 Fejes-Fehér Benett
5 Tarca Maté Zoltan

DNS - nem jelent meg
Nagy Bence

2014

Széll Zoltan Brian
Adasz Nandor Dés
Bende Maté
Domokos Noel Aron
Vardai Béla

Késa Zalan
Bracsok Balazs

Kis Adrian

ONoOR~WOWNE

2015 és fiatalabb

1. Bikadi Gerg6
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GyulaiVarf
GyulaiVarf
GyulaiVarf
JOGGING PL
BEUK

BEUK

CSM ARAD
Toétkomlos

GyulaiVarf
BEUK
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CSM ARAD
BEUK
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BEUK
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BEUK
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Szentes(r)

Four Diam.

1:03,97
1:07,62
1:09,39
1:10,45
1:15,81
1:19,37

1:21,76
1:27,62

1:12,38
1:16,99
1:17,66
1:23,26
1:24,43
1:24,56
1:24,96
1:33,81

1:22,62
1:25,08
1:26,15
1:40,31
1:44,56

1:34,39
1:34,66
1:36,27
1:42,89
1:43,77

1:29,22
1:31,61
1:37,07
1:37,19
1:43,64
1:49,28
1:49,36
2:02,25

2:10,88

532p
450p
417p
398p
320p
278p
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207p

367p
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168p

247p
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138p
121p

165p
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124p

196p
181p
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76p

62p

1/1



